Interest commiƩed/payable by the Borrower. Excess 
payments will be adjusted in the principal amount 
due as per the Bank’s discreƟon.  

2.2.8. ComputaƟon of Interest  
All Interest ( shall accrue from day to day and shall 
be computed on the basis of a year of 365 (three 
hundred and sixty five) days and actual number of 
days elapsed. However, in the event the Borrower 
intends to pre-pay the Facility, the Interest would be 
calculated up to the date of actual prepayment.  

2.2.9. EMI Overdue Charges  
On occurrence of any Event of Default as specified